PATRONATO PROVINCIAL DE SERVICIO SOCIAL DE LA PROVINCIA DE PASTAZA
REPORTE DE GASTOS 2017

FEBRERO DEL DEL 2017

03/02/2017
15/02/2017

COMBUSTIBLE

03/02/2017
15/02/2017
15/02/2017

PEAIJES
03/02/2017
15/02/2017
15/02/2017

147 CE-58
335 CD-222

147 CE-58
334 CE-90
335 CD-222

147 CE-58
334 CE-90
335 CD-222

VALENCIA SOLIS MEDARDO ISAIAS
CALLES QUINALUISA LUIS RAFAEL

VALENCIA SOLIS MEDARDO ISAIAS
CALLES QUINALUISA LUIS RAFAEL
CALLES QUINALUISA LUIS RAFAEL

VALENCIA SOLIS MEDARDO ISAIAS
CALLES QUINALUISA LUIS RAFAEL
CALLES QUINALUISA LUIS RAFAEL

234.90

74.9
160

88.41
23
15.4
50.01

19.00

11

TOTAL ...

342.31



